
Oral Oncology
Chartwell Specialty Pharmacy

Chartwell is part of the following Limited Distribution networks:

Pfizer Oncology: 
•	 Bosulif 
•	 Ibrance 
•	 Inlyta 
•	 Sutent 
•	 Xalkori 

AstraZeneca’s Oncology: 
•	 Iressa 
•	 Tagrisso 
•	 Lynparza

Afinitor (Everolimus)
Alecensa (Alectinib HCI)
Alunbrig (Brigatinib)
Ayvakit (Avapritinib)
Balversa (Erdafitinib)
Bosulif (Bosutinib)
Braftovi (Encorafenib)
Brukinsa (Zanubrutinib) 
Bynfezia Pen (Octreotide Acetate)
Cabometyx (Cabozantinib S-Malate)
Calquence (Acalabrutinib)
Cometriq (Cabozantinib S-Malate)
Copiktra (Duvelisib)
Cotellic (Cobimetinib)
Cyclophosphamide
Daurismo (Glasdegib)
Doptelet (Avatrombopag)
Erivedge (Vismodegib)
Erleada (Apalutamide)
Exkivity (Mobocertinib)
Fotivda (Tivozanib)
Gavreto (Pralsetinib)
Gleevec (Imatinib)
Gleostine (Lomustine)
Hycamtin (Topotecan)
Ibrance (Palbociclib)
Iclusig (Ponatinib)
Idhifa (Enasidenib)
Imbruvica (Ibrutinib)
Inlyta (Axitinib)
Inqovi (Decitabine & Cedazuridine)
Inrebic (Fedratinib)
Iressa (Gefitinib)
Jakafi (Ruxolitinib)
Jaypirca (Pirtobrutinib)
Kisqali (Ribociclib)
Koselugo (Selumetinib)
Krazati (Adagrasib)
Lenvima (Lenvatinib)
Lonsurf (Trifluridine-Tipiracil)
Lorbrena (Lorlatinib)
Lumakras (Sotorasib)
Lynparza (Olaparib)
Lytgobi (Futibatinib) 
Mekinist (Trametinib)
Mektovi (Binimetinib)
Nerlynx (Neratinib)
Nexavar (Sorafenib)
Nilandron (Nilutamide)
Ninlaro (Ixazomib)
Nubeqa (Darolutamide)
Odomzo (Sonidegib Phosphate)
Onureg (Azacitidine)
Orgovyx (Relugolix)
Pemazyre (Pemigatinib)
Piqray (Alpelisib)

Retevmo (Selpercatinib)
Rezlidhia (Olutasidenib)
Rezurock (Belumosudil)
Rolvedon (Eflapegrastim-xnst) 
Rozlytrek (Entrectinib)
Rubraca (Rucaparib)
Rydapt (Midostaurin)
Scemblix (Asciminib)
Sprycel (Dasatinib)
Stivarga (Regorafenib)
Sutent (Sunitinib Malate)
Tabrecta (Capmatinib) 
Tafinlar (Dabrafenib Mesylate)
Tagrisso (Osimertinib Mesylate)
Talzenna (Talazoparib)
Tarceva (Erlotinib)
Tasigna (Nilotinib)
Tazverik (Tazemetostat)
Temodar (Temozolomide)
Tepmetko (Tepotinib)
Tibsovo (Ivosidenib)
Truseltiq (Infigratinib)
Tukysa (Tucatinib)
Tykerb (Lapatinib Ditosylate)
Vanflyta (Quizartinib)
Venclexta (Venetoclax)
Verzenio (Abemaciclib)
Vijoice (Alpelisib)
Vizimpro (Dacomitinib)
Vonjo (Pacritinib)
Votrient (Pazopanib HCI)
Welireg (Belzutifan)
Xalkori (Crizotinib)
Xeloda (Capecitabine)
Xermelo (Telotristat Ethyl)* 
Xospata (Gilteritinib)
Xpovio (Selinexor)
Xtandi (Enzalutamide)
Yonsa (Abiraterone Acetate)
Zejula (Niraparib)
Zelboraf (Vemurafenib)
Zolinza (Vorinostat)
Zydelig (Idelalisib)
Zykadia (ceritinib)
Zytiga (Abiraterone Acetate)

 brand (generic)

Visit our website: 
www.chartwellpa.com 

Easily find and fill out the forms you need 
by searching drug name or specialty. 

In partnership with

*For carcinoid syndrome diarrhea

medications
accepted payors

Updated: 08/09/23

•	 AARP/Optum RX Part D
•	 Advantra/Coventry/First Health Part D*
•	 Aetna Part D*
•	 Avalon SecureRx Part D
•	 Capital BlueCross Medicare
•	 Cigna Part D
•	 Envision Part D
•	 Health Plan Partners
•	 Highmark Wholecare (Diamond & Ruby)
•	 Pace
•	 PA Medical Assistance,  
	 Fee-for-Service Program (ACCESS)
•	 Security Blue/Freedom Blue
•	 Silverscript Part D
•	 UPMC- All product lines
•	 Wellcare Part D
*PREMIER PREFERRED NETWORK ONLY

Phone: 1-800-366-6020
  Fax: 412-920-1869
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Abemaciclib (Verzenio)
Abiraterone Acetate (Yonsa)
Abiraterone Acetate (Zytiga)
Acalabrutinib (Calquence)
Adagrasib (Krazati)
Alectinib HCI (Alecensa)
Alpelisib (Piqray, Vijoice)
Apalutamide (Erleada)
Asciminib (Scemblix)
Avapritinib (Ayvakit)
Avatrombopag (Doptelet)
Axitinib (Inlyta)
Azacitidine (Onureg)
Belumosudil (Rezurock)
Belzutifan (Welireg)
Binimetinib (Mektovi)
Bosutinib (Bosulif)
Brigatinib (Alunbrig)
Cabozantinib S-Malate (Cabometyx)
Cabozantinib S-Malate (Cometriq)
Capecitabine (Xeloda)
Capmatinib (Tabrecta)
Cedazuridine (Inqovi)
Ceritinib (Zykadia)
Cobimetinib (Cotellic)
Crizotinib (Xalkori) 
Dabrafenib Mesylate (Tafinlar)
Dacomitinib (Vizimpro)
Darolutamide (Nubeqa)
Dasatinib (Sprycel)
Decitabine (Inqovi)
Duvelisib (Copiktra)
Eflapegrastim-xnst (Rolvedon)
Enasidenib (Idhifa)
Encorafenib (Braftovi)
Entrectinib (Rozlytrek)
Enzalutamide (Xtandi)
Erdafitinib (Balversa)
Erlotinib (Tarceva)
Everolimus (Afinitor)
Fedratinib (Inrebic)
Futibatinib (Lytgobi)
Gefitinib (Iressa)
Gilteritinib (Xospata)
Glasdegib (Daurismo)
Ibrutinib (Imbruvica)
Idelalisib (Zydelig)
Imatinib (Gleevec)
Infigratinib (Truseltiq)
Ivosidenib (Tibsovo)
Ixazomib (Ninlaro)
Lapatinib Ditosylate (Tykerb )
Lenvatinib (Lenvima)
Lomustine (Gleostine)
Lorlatinib (Lorbrena)
Midostaurin (Rydapt)

Mobocertinib (Exkivity)
Neratinib (Nerlynx)
Nilotinib (Tasigna)
Nilutamide (Nilandron)
Niraparib (Zejula)
Octreotide Acetate (Bynfezia Pen)
Olaparib (Lynparza)
Olutasidenib (Rezlidhia)
Osimertinib Mesylate (Tagrisso)
Pacritinib (Vonjo)
Palbociclib (Ibrance)
Pazopanib HCI (Votrient)
Pemigatinib (Pemazyre)
Pirtobrutinib (Jaypirca)
Ponatinib (Iclusig)
Pralsetinib (Gavreto)
Quizartinib (Vanflyta)
Regorafenib (Stivarga)
Relugolix (Orgovyx)
Ribociclib (Kisqali)
Rucaparib (Rubraca )
Ruxolitinib (Jakafi)
Selinexor (Xpovio)
Selpercatinib (Retevmo)
Selumetinib (Koselugo) 
Sonidegib Phosphate (Odomzo)
Sorafenib (Nexavar)
Sotorasib (Lumakras)
Sunitinib Malate (Sutent)
Talazoparib (Talzenna)
Tazemetostat (Tazverik)
Telotristat Ethyl (Xermelo)*
Temozolomide (Temodar)
Tepotinib (Tepmetko) 
Tivozanib (Fotivda)
Topotecan (Hycamtin)
Trametinib (Mekinist)
Trifluridine-Tipiracil (Lonsurf)
Tucatinib (Tukysa)
Vemurafenib (Zelboraf)
Venetoclax (Venclexta)
Vismodegib (Erivedge)
Vorinostat (Zolinza)
Zanubrutinib (Brukinsa)

generic (brand)

*For carcinoid syndrome diarrhea

medications
accepted payors

Updated: 08/09/23

Phone: 1-800-366-6020
  Fax: 412-920-1869


